DSB

6. Runde

TuS Varrel I

2 Tom Rehpenn

6 Julian Hinze

7 Bennet Salzmann
8 Ben Weidenhofer

SK Paderborn IV
1 Boris Masalsky
2 Wolfram Heinz
4 Linus Becker

5 Lennard Becker

SK Kelheim Il

1 Robin Lindner

2 Peter Hahn

3 Pandu Bangsa

7 Leonhard Neumeier

2%, - 1Y% SW Eichstetten I

0
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1
0
1
0
0

1
0

7

0

OO RFrR,EFEN

PP OR W

Oliver Bacher
Timon Schulz
David Dinger

Felix Kawaletz

SF Spraitbach Il
Julian Kurz
Michael Kurz
Xavier Berndt
Luca Grinberger

SC Fulda lll
Soroush Wadiei
Felix FaRler
Erasto Greif
Johannes Kremer
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12. Liga Gruppe A

Tabelle

Nookrwdhr

SC Fulda lll

SK Kelheim Il
SK Paderborn IV
SF Spraitbach Ill
TusS Varrel Il
USG Chemnitz IV
SW Eichstetten Il

ChessBase
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)]
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ON DO O N

BP
17%
13
10%
10%

7Y
4

BW
44
33
28Y2
32
18%
14%
9v%
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